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Dragningslista
December
2016

Vinst nummer Namn

312
267
37
378
197
667
574
469
653
39
633
203
144
537
551
55
627
168
303
74
36
152
92
67
4
275
358
299
535
543
400
241
319
34
412
120
704
519
301
270
582
311
153
25
167
396
566
338
314
603
494
178
56
196
147
534

Gunbritt o Jonny Erixon
Ake Nilsson

Karl Gustafsson
Peter Fryxell

Malin o Madde Sandgren
Tomas BIFAB
BIFAB

Popfast AB

Mikael Ahlstrom
Irene Kallberg

BIFAB

Mattias Soder

Berit Bager

MIKRO

BIFAB

Kjell Martinsson
Adam Bergman

Per Ahlstrom

Per Ahlstrom

Nike Fresk

Elin Linnéa Lennart
Gerth Martinsson
Leif Hilmersson
Byggtjanst

Jan Bystrém

Jenny o Jimmy Eklund
Enar Karlsson

Berit Kleber

MIKRO

BIFAB

Anne-Marie Norman
Lars Erik Persson
Nasbyhallen

NIF

Popps

Ulla Sundstrém
Motorbolaget

Emma Zahl Lindkvist
Knut Andersson
Motorbolaget
Oppboga Stalshop
Ingegard Eklund
Lars-Olof Lindh
Birger Ostman
Skaugen Blikk
Byggtjanst
Motorbolaget

Gunne Lévgren
Nasbyhallen
Blomgrens Foérsaljning
Janne Karlsson
Lillemor Fridlund
Sven-Olof Wadel
Emil,Mattias,Niklas Andersson
Helen Titus

Popfast AB

Prissumma

1 000 kr
500 kr
500 kr
200 kr
200 kr
200 kr
200 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr

Sv Lotter x 2
Sv Lotter x 2
Sv Lotter x 2
Sv Lotter x 2
Sv Lotter x 2
Sv Lotter x 2
Sv Lotter x 2
Sv Lotter x 2
Sv Lotter x 2
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1

Trostvinst 100 Kr

Sv Lotter x 2
Sv Lotter x 2
Sv Lotter x 2
Sv Lotter x 2
Sv Lotter x 2
Sv Lotter x 2
Sv Lotter x 2
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1
Sv Lotter x 1



